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Zwischenrunden Bahn 1

1. Visser Ho 4S5 1N

2. Bohnen G. 35 2N
3,-Hirt F. 35 2N

4, Schmitt H. 25 3N E.
5, Leffrang U. 25 3N E.
6. Klein Th. 1S 4N E.
Bahn 3

1. Rentel M. 55 ON

2. Suchansk U, 35 2N

3, Dr. Rosnsr P. 35 2N

4, Dpitz R. . 25 3N E.
S, Ritthalsr V. 2S 3N E.
6, Lehmann P. 0S SN E.

Vorendrunde Bahn 1

1. Bohnen G, : 55 ON

22 Hirt ¥, 35 2N

3, VUisser H. 35 2N

4. Kilberth H.-G. 2S5 3N E.
5. Rompza F. 25 3N E,
6. Hojer M. , (S SN Fo
Finale

1. Bohnen Gunter
2. Rentel Manfred
3.. Sagi Gydragy
4, Hirt ; Franz
5, Reiner Gerhard
6. Visser ’ Hans

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1.
2.
3.
(‘l
50
6.

1.
2.
3.
4'
5.
6.

Bahn 2

Kilberth G.
Rainer G.
Ho jer M.
Sitither H.
Wohlfahrt V.
Fronja H.

Bahn 4

Sagi G.
Rompza F.
Kétting A.
Menck R.
Albrecht S.
Strahler R.

Bahn 2

Sagi Gy@rgy
Reinar G.
Rantel M,
Kdtting A,
Suchanek U,
Dr. Rosner P,

DFC Diisseldorf
Darmst ddter FC
SC Norderstedt
KSK Kassel

HC Bad Dirkheim
ETV Emden
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